
TROPHY AWARDS
トロフィー賞

Sake Category Trophy Company Name Sake Name Region Website
DGJ 大吟醸・吟醸 Trophy for Best Daiginjo/Ginjo Sakuramasamune Co., Ltd. Taki no Koi Daiginjo Hyogo www.sakuramasamune.co.jp
JD 純米大吟醸 Trophy for Best Junmai Daiginjo Matsuse Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Matsunotsukasa Matsu Shiga www.matsunotsukasa.com
JG 純米吟醸 Trophy for Best Junmai Ginjo Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Hamachidori Junmaiginjo Ginginga Shikomi Iwate www.hamachidori.net
JM 純米 Trophy for Best Junmai Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Kimoto Karakuchi Kasumitsuru Hyogo www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Aged 熟成 Trophy for Aged Sake Katoukichibee Shouten Born：A Wakening Of The Angel Fukui www.born.co.jp

カテゴリー トロフィー賞 社名・酒蔵名 品名 生産県 ウェブサイト
DGJ 大吟醸・吟醸 最優秀大吟醸・吟醸酒 櫻正宗株式会社 瀧鯉　大吟醸 兵庫県 www.sakuramasamune.co.jp
JD 純米大吟醸 最優秀純米大吟醸酒 松瀬酒造株式会社 松の司　Matsu 滋賀県 www.matsunotsukasa.com
JG 純米吟醸 最優秀純米吟醸酒 株式会社浜千鳥 浜千鳥　純米吟醸　吟ぎんが仕込み 岩手県 www.hamachidori.net
JM 純米 最優秀純米酒 香住鶴株式会社 生酛　からくち　香住鶴 兵庫県 www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Aged 熟成 最優秀熟成酒 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・天使のめざめ 福井県 www.born.co.jp
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Daiginjo
大吟醸

ward 201 Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Company Name JP Sake Name 品名 生産県 Website
Gold Sakuramasamune Co., Ltd. Taki no Koi Daiginjo Hyogo 櫻正宗株式会社 瀧鯉　大吟醸 兵庫県 www.sakuramasamune.co.jp
Gold Ippongi Kubohonten Co.,LTD Ippou Fukui 株式会社一本義久保本店 一朋 福井県 www.ippongi.co.jp
Gold Kyohime Shuzo Co., Ltd. Daiginjo Genshu Kyohime Fukurozuri Tobindori Shizukuzake Kyoto 株式会社京姫酒造 大吟醸原酒　京姫　袋吊り　斗壜取り雫酒 京都府 www.kyohime.co.jp
Gold Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Daiginjo Chokai Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 大吟醸　鳥海 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Gold Sakuramasamune Co., Ltd. Taki no Koi Daiginjo Genshu Hyogo 櫻正宗株式会社 瀧鯉　大吟醸　原酒 兵庫県 www.sakuramasamune.co.jp
Silver Kobe Shushinkan: Fukuju Brewery Fukuju Daiginjo Gold Hyogo 株式会社神戸酒心館 福寿　大吟醸 兵庫県 www.enjoyfukuju.com
Silver Uchigasaki Brewing Co. Daiginjo Hoyo Yamadanishiki Miyagi 合資会社内ケ崎酒造店 大吟醸　鳳陽　山田錦 宮城県 www.uchigasaki.com
Silver Dewazakura Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Dewazakura Daiginjo Yamagata 出羽桜酒造株式会社 出羽桜　大吟醸酒 山形県 www.dewazakura.co.jp
Silver Saura Co., LTD Daiginjo Urakasumi Miyagi 株式会社佐浦 大吟醸　浦霞 宮城県 www.urakasumi.com
Silver Asabiraki Co., LTD Asabiraki Daiginjo Migaki Sanwari Gobu (35) Iwate 株式会社あさ開 あさ開　大吟醸　磨き三割五分 岩手県 www.asabiraki.com
Silver Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Hamachidori Daiginjo Iwate 株式会社浜千鳥 浜千鳥　大吟醸 岩手県 www.hamachidori.net
Silver Hokusetsu-Shuzo Co., Ltd. Hokusetsu Daiginjo YK35 Niigata 株式会社 北雪酒造 北雪　大吟醸YK35 新潟県 www.sake-hokusetsu.com
Silver Koyama Honke Shuzo Co., Ltd.  Nada Hamafukutsuru Gura Brewery Daiginjo Rokkou no Shizuku Hyogo 株式会社小山本家酒造　灘浜福鶴蔵 大吟醸　六甲の雫 兵庫県 www.hamafukutsuru.co.jp
Silver Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Daiginjo Kiwamihijiri Okayama 宮下酒造株式会社 大吟醸 極聖 岡山県 www.msb.co.jp
Silver MUNEMASA SHUZO.,LTD Munemasa Daiginjo Saga 宗政酒造株式会社 宗政大吟醸 佐賀県 http//www.nonnoko.com
Silver Watanabe Sake Brewing Co., Ltd. Hourai Junmaidaiginjo Takashima Omachi Gifu 有限会社　渡辺酒造店 蓬莱　純米大吟醸　高島雄町 岐阜県 www.sake-hourai.co.jp
Silver Hamada Co., Ltd. Mongaifushutsu Daiginjo Yamagata 浜田株式会社 門外不出　大吟醸 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
Bronze Nambu Sake Brewery Inc. Kyukyoku no Hanagaki Daiginjo Fukui 株式会社南部酒造場 窮極の花垣　大吟醸 福井県 www.hanagaki.co.jp
Bronze Chiyomusubi Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Chiyomusubi Daiginjo Shizukuzake Tottori 千代むすび酒造株式会社 千代むすび　大吟醸　しずく酒 鳥取県 www.chiyomusubi.co.jp
Bronze Watanabe Sake Brewing Co., Ltd. Hourai Ginjo Dento Karakuchi Gifu 有限会社　渡辺酒造店 蓬莱　吟醸　伝統辛口 岐阜県 www.sake-hourai.co.jp
Bronze Funasaka Sake Brewery Daiginjo Yotsuboshi Gifu 有限会社舩坂酒造店 大吟醸　四ツ星 岐阜県 www.funasaka-shuzo.co.jp
Bronze Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Daiginjo TENJU Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 大吟醸　天寿 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Bronze Suehiro Sake Brewery. Co., Ltd Daiginjo GENSAI Fukushima末廣酒造株式会社 大吟醸　玄宰 福島県 www.sake-suehiro.jp
Bronze Ishikawa Brewery Tamajiman Daiginjo Tokyo 石川酒造株式会社 多満自慢　大吟醸 東京都 www.tamajiman.co.jp
Bronze Hamada Co., Ltd. Daiginjo Yamago Yamagata 浜田株式会社 大吟醸　山五 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
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Junmaidaiginjo
純米大吟醸

ward 201 Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Company Name JP Sake Name 品名 生産県 Website
Gold Matsuse Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Matsunotsukasa Matsu Shiga 松瀬酒造株式会社 松の司　Matsu 滋賀県 www.matsunotsukasa.com
Gold SAKECUL SA DE CV NAMI Junmai Daiginjo Culiacan MSAKECUL SA DE CV NAMI Junmai Daiginjo Culiacan México 
Gold Katoukichibee Shouten Born：Wing Of Japan Fukui 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・日本の翼 福井県 www.born.co.jp
Gold Katoukichibee Shouten Born：Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo Fukui 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・特撰純米大吟醸 福井県 www.born.co.jp
Gold Katoukichibee Shouten Born：Gold Fukui 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・ゴールド 福井県 www.born.co.jp
Silver Ippongi Kubohonten Co.,LTD Denshin First Class Fukui 株式会社一本義久保本店 伝心　ファーストクラス 福井県 www.ippongi.co.jp
Silver Ippongi Kubohonten Co.,LTD Ippongi Fukurotsuri Junmaidaiginjo Fukui 株式会社一本義久保本店 一本義　袋吊り　純米大吟醸 福井県 www.ippongi.co.jp
Silver Shimonoseki Shuzo Co., Ltd. SHIDO 38 Yamaguch 下関酒造株式会社 獅道　38 山口県 sekimusume.co.jp
Silver Suzuki Shuzoten Hideyoshi Junmaidaiginjo Akita 合名会社 鈴木酒造店 秀よし　純米大吟醸 秋田県 www.hideyoshi.co.jp
Silver Saito Shuzo Co., LTD. EIKUN JUNMAIDAIGINJO ICHIGIN Kyoto 齊藤酒造株式会社 英勲 純米大吟醸 一吟 京都府 www.eikun.com
Silver Saito Shuzo Co., LTD. EIKUN JUNMAIDAIGINJO IZUTSUYAIHEI 35% Kyoto 齊藤酒造株式会社 英勲 純米大吟醸 井筒屋伊兵衛三割五分磨き 京都府 www.eikun.com
Silver Hasegawa Shuzo Co., Ltd Echigo Sekkobai Junmai Daiginjo Koshitanrei Niigata 長谷川酒造株式会社 越後雪紅梅　純米大吟醸　越淡麗仕込 新潟県 www.sekkobai.ecnet.jp
Silver Hamada Co., Ltd. Faucon Junmaidaiginjo 38 Yukimegami Namatyozo Yamagata 浜田株式会社 Faucon純米大吟醸38雪女神生貯蔵 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
Silver Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Omachimai Junmaidaiginjo Tobindori Okayama 宮下酒造株式会社 極聖 雄町米 純米大吟醸 斗瓶どり 岡山県 www.msb.co.jp
Silver Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Omachi Junmaidaiginjo Okayama 宮下酒造株式会社 極聖 雄町 純米大吟醸 岡山県 www.msb.co.jp
Silver Katoukichibee Shouten Born：Dreams Come True Fukui 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・夢は正夢 福井県 www.born.co.jp
Bronze Uchigasaki Brewing Co. Junmaidaiginjo Hoyo Miyagi 合資会社内ケ崎酒造店 純米大吟醸　鳳陽 宮城県 www.uchigasaki.com
Bronze Watanabe Sake Brewing Co., Ltd. Hourai Junmaidaiginjo Irootoko Gifu 有限会社　渡辺酒造店 蓬莱　純米大吟醸　色おとこ 岐阜県 www.sake-hourai.co.jp
Bronze Kokonoe Saika Co. Ltd. Yamadanishiki Junmaidaiginjo Saika Wakayama株式会社九重雜賀 山田錦　純米大吟醸　雑賀 和歌山県 www.kokonoesaika.co.jp
Bronze Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaidaiginjo Tenju Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 純米大吟醸　天寿 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Bronze Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaidaiginjo Chokaisan Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 純米大吟醸　鳥海山 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Bronze Sakuramasamune Co., Ltd. Taki no Koi Junmaidaiginjo Kazahana Hyogo 櫻正宗株式会社 瀧鯉　純米大吟醸　風花 兵庫県 www.sakuramasamune.co.jp
Bronze Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Hamachidori Junmaidaiginjo Yuinoka Iwate 株式会社浜千鳥 浜千鳥　純米大吟醸　結の香 岩手県 www.hamachidori.net
Bronze Nihonsakari Co., Ltd. Nama-no-zeitaku Junmai Daiginjo Namazake Hyogo 日本盛株式会社 生の贅沢　純米大吟醸生酒 兵庫県 www.nihonsakari.co.jp
Bronze Momokawa Brewering, Inc. OIRASERYU DAIGINJO JUNMAISHU Aomori 桃川株式会社 おいらせ流大吟醸純米酒 青森県 www.momokawa.co.jp
Bronze Kano Brewery/ Jokigen Ｊyokigen Junmaidaiginjo Ishikawa 鹿野酒造株式会社/常きげん 常きげん　純米大吟醸 石川県 www.jokigen.co.jp
Bronze Hokusetsu-Shuzo Co., Ltd. Hokusetsu Junmaidaiginjo Koshitanrei Niigata 株式会社 北雪酒造 北雪　純米大吟醸　越淡麗 新潟県 www.sake-hokusetsu.com
Bronze Hamada Co., Ltd. Faucon Junmaidaiginjo47dewasansan namatyozo Yamagata 浜田株式会社 Faucon純米大吟醸47出羽燦々生貯蔵 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
Bronze Tentaka Shuzo Co., LTD Yuuki Junmaidaiginjo Tentaka Funeshibori Genshu Tochigi 天鷹酒造株式会社 有機純米大吟醸　天鷹　槽搾り　原酒 栃木県 www.tentaka.co.jp
Bronze Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Junmaidaiginjo Takasimaomachi Okayama 宮下酒造株式会社 極聖 純米大吟醸 高島雄町 岡山県 www.msb.co.jp
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Junmaiginjo
純米吟醸

ward 201 Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Company Name JP Sake Name 品名 生産県 Website
Gold Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Hamachidori Junmaiginjo Ginginga Shikomi Iwate 株式会社浜千鳥 浜千鳥　純米吟醸　吟ぎんが仕込み 岩手県 www.hamachidori.net
Gold Kobe Shushinkan: Fukuju Brewery Fukuju Junmaiginjo Blue Hyogo 株式会社神戸酒心館 福寿　純米吟醸 兵庫県 www.enjoyfukuju.com
Gold Fuji Takasago Sake Brewery Yamahai Junmaiginjo Takasago Shizuoka 富士高砂酒造株式会社 山廃純米吟醸　高砂 静岡県 www.fuji-takasago.com
Gold Yagi Shuzobu Co., Ltd. Yamatan Masamune Shizukuhime Junmaiginjo Ehime 株式会社八木酒造部 山丹正宗　しずく媛　純米吟醸 愛媛県 www.yamatan.jp
Silver Ippongi Kubohonten Co.,LTD Ippongi Karasawakei Junmaiginjo Fukui 株式会社一本義久保本店 一本義　辛爽系　純米吟醸 福井県 www.ippongi.co.jp
Silver Watanabe Sake Brewing Co., Ltd. Hourai Junmaidaiginjo Gokuiden Gifu 有限会社　渡辺酒造店 蓬莱　純米大吟醸　極意傳 岐阜県 www.sake-hourai.co.jp
Silver Suzuki Shuzoten Hideyoshi Junmaiginjo Shosei Akita 合名会社 鈴木酒造店 秀よし　純米吟醸酒　松声 秋田県 www.hideyoshi.co.jp
Silver Nishiyama-Shuzojo Co.,ltd Kotsuzumi Junmaiginjo Hyogo 株式会社西山酒造揚 小鼓　純米吟醸 兵庫県 www.kotsuzumi.co.jp
Silver SAKECUL SA DE CV NAMI Junmai Ginjo Culiacan MSAKECUL SA DE CV NAMI Junmai Ginjo Culiacan México 
Silver Momokawa Brewering, Inc. OIRASERYU JUNMAI GINJOSHU Aomori 桃川株式会社 おいらせ流純米吟醸酒 青森県 www.momokawa.co.jp
Silver Hamada Co., Ltd. Faucon Junmaiginjo 56 Dewasansan Namatyozo Yamagata 浜田株式会社 Faucon純米吟醸56出羽燦々生貯蔵 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
Silver Hamada Co., Ltd. Faucon Junmaiginjo 58 Tuyahime Namatyozo Yamagata 浜田株式会社 Faucon純米吟醸58つや姫生貯蔵 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
Silver Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Junmaiginjo Takashimaomachi Okayama 宮下酒造株式会社 極聖 純米吟醸 高島雄町 岡山県 www.msb.co.jp
Silver Katoukichibee Shouten Born：Tokishirazu Fukui 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・ときしらず 福井県 www.born.co.jp
Silver Hamada Co., Ltd. Faucon Junmaiginjo 57 Dewanosato Namachozo Yamagata 浜田株式会社 Faucon純米吟醸57出羽の里生貯蔵 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
Bronze Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Yamahai Ginjojunmai Kasumitsuru Hyogo 香住鶴株式会社 山廃　吟醸純米　香住鶴 兵庫県 www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Bronze Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Kimoto Ginjojunmai Kasumitsuru Hyogo 香住鶴株式会社 生酛　吟醸純米　香住鶴 兵庫県 www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Bronze Kawazu Sake Brewing Company Junmaiginjo Shichihoda Kumamoto河津酒造株式会社 純米吟醸七歩蛇 熊本県 www.kawazu-syuzou.com
Bronze Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaiginjo TENJU Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 純米吟醸　天寿 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Bronze Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaiginjo Chokaisan GINMIRYOKO Binhiire Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 純米吟醸　鳥海山　吟味良香　壜火入 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Bronze Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Okayama Omachimai Junmaiginjo Okayama 宮下酒造株式会社 極聖 おかやま 雄町米 純米吟醸 岡山県 www.msb.co.jp
Bronze Akebono Shuzo Tenmai Junmaiginjo Hiire 1year aged Fukushima曙酒造合資会社 天明　純米吟醸 火入 一年熟成 福島県 www.akebono-syuzou.com
Bronze Banei Transport Co.,Ltd Suwamikotsuru Sake Brewery Mikotsuru Junmaiginjo Hitogokochi Nagano 磐栄運送株式会社　諏訪御湖鶴酒造場 御湖鶴　純米吟醸　ひとごこち 火入れ 長野県 www.mikotsuru.com
Bronze Banei Transport Co.,Ltd Suwamikotsuru Sake Brewery Mikotsuru Junmaiginjo Gohyakumangoku Nagano 磐栄運送株式会社　諏訪御湖鶴酒造場 御湖鶴　純米吟醸　五百万石　火入れ 長野県 www.mikotsuru.com
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Junmai
純米

ward 201 Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Company Name JP Sake Name 品名 生産県 Website
Gold Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Kimoto Karakuchi Kasumitsuru Hyogo 香住鶴株式会社 生酛　からくち　香住鶴 兵庫県 www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Gold Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Komekara Sodateta Junmaishu TENJU Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 米から育てた純米酒　天寿 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Gold Yagi Shuzobu Co., Ltd. Yamatan Masamune Junmaishu Matsuyama-mii Ehime 株式会社八木酒造部 山丹正宗　純米酒　松山三井 愛媛県 www.yamatan.jp
Gold Momokawa Brewering, Inc. MOMOKAWA JUNMAISHU Aomori 桃川株式会社 桃川純米酒 青森県 www.momokawa.co.jp
Gold Hokusetsu-Shuzo Co., Ltd. Hokusetsu Junmaishu Niigata 株式会社 北雪酒造 北雪　純米酒 新潟県 www.sake-hokusetsu.com
Gold Katoukichibee Shouten Born：Junmai 55 Fukui 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・純米55 福井県 www.born.co.jp
Silver Kobe Shushinkan: Fukuju Brewery Fukuju Junmai Green Hyogo 株式会社神戸酒心館 福寿　純米酒　御影興 兵庫県 www.enjoyfukuju.com
Silver Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Kimoto Junmai Kasumitsuru Hyogo 香住鶴株式会社 生酛　純米　香住鶴 兵庫県 www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Silver Uchigasaki Brewing Co. Tokubetsu Junmaishu Tokkyu Hibari Miyagi 合資会社内ケ崎酒造店 特別純米酒　特急ひばり 宮城県 www.uchigasaki.com
Silver Nambu Sake Brewery Inc. Hanagaki Junmai Fukui 株式会社南部酒造場 花垣　純米 福井県 www.hanagaki.co.jp
Silver Ippongi Kubohonten Co.,LTD Ippongi Junmaishu Fukui 株式会社一本義久保本店 一本義　純米酒 福井県 www.ippongi.co.jp
Silver Matsuse Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Matsunotsukasa ABYSS Shiga 松瀬酒造株式会社 松の司　ABYSS 滋賀県 www.matsunotsukasa.com
Silver SAKECUL SA DE CV NAMI Junmai Culiacan MSAKECUL SA DE CV NAMI Junmai Culiacan México 
Silver Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Senninkyo Junmaishu Iwate 株式会社浜千鳥 仙人郷　純米酒 岩手県 www.hamachidori.net
Silver Tentaka Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaiginjo Tentaka Yume Sasara Tochigi 天鷹酒造株式会社 純米吟醸　天鷹　夢ささら 栃木県 www.tentaka.co.jp
Silver TOMIKAWA CORPORATION Tomikawa Tokubetujunmai Binkanhiire Tochigi 株式会社 富川酒造店 富美川 特別純米 瓶燗火入れ 栃木県 http://www.kubun.jp/
Silver Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Yamahai Tajima no Hokori Kasumitsuru Hyogo 香住鶴株式会社 山廃仕込　但馬の誇り　香住鶴 兵庫県 www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Silver Saura Co., LTD Kimoto Tokubetsu Junmai-shu Urakasumi Miyagi 株式会社佐浦 生酛　特別純米酒　浦霞 宮城県 www.urakasumi.com
Silver Kano Brewery/ Jokigen Jyokigen yamahai-Junmai Ishikawa 鹿野酒造株式会社/常きげん 常きげん　山廃純米 石川県 www.jokigen.co.jp
Bronze Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Yamahai Junmai Kasumitsuru Hyogo 香住鶴株式会社 山廃　純米　香住鶴 兵庫県 www.fukuchiya.co.jp
Bronze Watanabe Sake Brewing Co., Ltd. Hourai Tezukuri Junmai Hidahomare Gifu 有限会社　渡辺酒造店 蓬莱　手作り純米　ひだほまれ 岐阜県 www.sake-hourai.co.jp
Bronze Ozaki Shuzo Co., Ltd. Junmaishu Taiheikyou Wakayama尾﨑酒蔵株式会社 純米酒　「太平洋」 和歌山県 ozakisyuzou.jp
Bronze Funasaka Sake Brewery Miyamagiku Hizo Tokubetsujunmai Gifu 有限会社舩坂酒造店 深山菊　秘蔵　特別純米 岐阜県 www.funasaka-shuzo.co.jp
Bronze Fuji Takasago Sake Brewery Tokubetsu  Junmai Karakuchi Takasago Shizuoka 富士高砂酒造株式会社 特別純米　辛口　高砂　 静岡県 www.fuji-takasago.com
Bronze Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Junmai Ichibanshizuku Okayama 宮下酒造株式会社 極聖 純米 一番滴 岡山県 www.msb.co.jp
Bronze Kokonoe Saika Co. Ltd. Yamahaijunmai Saika Wakayama株式会社九重雜賀 山廃純米　雑賀 和歌山県 www.kokonoesaika.co.jp
Bronze Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Kimoto Shikomi Junmaishu CHOKAISAN Akita 天寿酒造株式会社 生もと仕込み　純米酒　鳥海山 秋田県 www.tenju.co.jp
Bronze Hamada Co., Ltd. Hitomebore Junmaishu Yamagata 浜田株式会社 ひとめぼれ　純米酒 山形県 www.okimasamune.com
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AGED
熟成

ward 201 Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Company Name JP Sake Name 品名 生産県 Website
Gold Katoukichibee Shouten Born：A Wakening Of The Angel Fukui 合資会社 加藤吉平商店 梵・天使のめざめ 福井県 www.born.co.jp
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